                                                                                                                                               Σελίδα 1 από 28
Κ.Ε.∆Η.Ρ.
ΚΟΙΝΩΦΕΛΗΣ ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΣΗ
∆ΗΜΟΥ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
Αρκαδίου 48-50
74 100, Ρέθυµνο
Τηλ.: 2831040157
Fax: 2831040149

* Κατόπιν συνεννόησης µε τον ηχολήπτη στο τηλέφωνο 6977394765 ή στο sotpapakos@gmail.com
LIGHTING LIST  / ΕΛΑΧΙΣΤΟΣ ΑΠΑΙΤΟΥΜΕΝΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΕΞΟΠΛΙΣΜΟΣ
 TYPE NUMBER EXPLANATION
 Moving head  Spot 6 ROBE-SGM-MA
 Moving head wash 6 ROBE-SGM-MAC
 Lampar par 64 3 Cp 60lamps
 Acl series 2 2Χ 8 par Acl lamps
 Hazer machines 2 Dmx controllable WITH BLOWER
 Eight light 2 Or 4 light
 Lighting board 1 AVOLITE
                                                                                                                                               Σελίδα 7 από 28
∆ΕΥΤΕΡΑ 4 ΙΟΥΛΙΟΥ 2016
ΩΡΑ ΣΥΓΚΡΟΤΗΜΑ & ΠΡΟ∆ΙΑΓΡΑΦΕΣ
από
21:00
έως
λήξη
ΣΥΓΚΡΟΤΗΜΑ: ΧΑΪΝΗ∆ΕΣ
ΠΡΟ∆ΙΑΓΡΑΦΕΣ, όπως δόθηκαν από τους καλλιτέχνες:
                                                                                                                                               Σελίδα 8 από 28
                                                                                                                                               Σελίδα 9 από 28
ΤΡΙΤΗ 5 ΙΟΥΛΙΟΥ 2016
ΩΡΑ ΣΥΓΚΡΟΤΗΜΑ & ΠΡΟ∆ΙΑΓΡΑΦΕΣ
από
21:00
22:00
ΣΥΓΚΡΟΤΗΜΑ: ΛΑΤΣΙΝΟΥ
ΠΡΟ∆ΙΑΓΡΑΦΕΣ, όπως δόθηκαν από τους καλλιτέχνες:
                                                                                                                                               Σελίδα 10 από 28
ΤΡΙΤΗ 5 ΙΟΥΛΙΟΥ 2016
ΩΡΑ ΣΥΓΚΡΟΤΗΜΑ & ΠΡΟ∆ΙΑΓΡΑΦΕΣ
από
22:00
έως
λήξη
ΣΥΓΚΡΟΤΗΜΑ: SBARAQUACK
ΠΡΟ∆ΙΑΓΡΑΦΕΣ, όπως δόθηκαν από τους καλλιτέχνες:
Sbaraquack Backline Rider and Stage plot
Members:
Dimitris Skourtis: Vocals
Evangelos Vasilopoulos: Trombone
George Lambadis: Guitars,Keyboards and Effects
Kostas Triantafyllou: Bass
Alexander Fragkoulatzis: Drums
Backline provided by the band:
All guitars,bass,keyboards, effect pedals and trombone.
Preferrable backline provided by the venue:
1. Vocals (main vocalist ,guitarist and drummer)
• 3 microphones (Shure SM 58 beta or similar – 1 wireless if possible)
• 3 mic stands
• 2 Sheet Music Stands
2. Guitars
• 1 amplifier with working Clean Channel (combo 1x12, combo 2x12 or head with 2x12
cabinet)
• 2 Surge Protected Power Strips with 5 sockets each  for effect power supplies + 1
Power Conditioner
• 1 Mono DI for keyboard/loopstation
• 1 Keyboard Stand
3. Bass
• 1 solid state amplifier (Gallien Krueger 400RB + cabinet or similar)
4. Trombone
• 1  Mono DI (clip on microphone provided by trombonist)
•
5. Drum Kit
• 20” kick drum
• 16” and 14” floor toms
• 10” tom
• 14 x 5,5” snare drum
• hihat + hihat stand (Sabian 14" HHX Evolution Brilliant, Zildjian            14" K  Custom
Session or similar
• 2 crashes, 1 ride + 3 boom cymbal stands
(ride: Sabian 20" HHX Manhattan Jazz Ride Cymbal or Zildjian 21" K Custom Special
Dry Ride Cymbal or similar.)